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Crunchy Pretzel Rods are dipped 
in our famous homemade caramel, 
covered in premium chocolate and 
sprinkled with rainbow nonpareils. 
Individually wrapped.

Affy Tapple Spring Caramel Apples start 
with a fresh, crisp apple dipped in our 
famous homemade caramel, then rolled in 
a variety of fun toppings. Great for parties, 
special events or snacking.

Meet your spring fundraising goals selling Affy Tapple Caramel 
Apples and Caramel & Chocolate Treats.

PRETZEL RODS

AFFY TAPPLE TREATS

SPRING                                          TREATS

36-Piece Carrying Case
Milk Chocolate 	 #1150051

Case Pack: 24 units
Pretzel Bites			   #1180000
Homemade Caramels		  #1180002
Mini Sandwich Cookies		 #1180001

24 units per case
Spring Sprinkles & Peanuts 	 #1100202
Rainbow Sprinkles		  #1100204
Peanut				    #1100099
Plain				    #1100199

Affy Tapple Treats to go! Pretzel 
Bites, Homemade Caramels and 
delicious Mini Sandwich Cookies 
in convenient resealable pouches.

CARAMEL APPLES



*An additional $2.00 per case will be added if order is 
under 30 total cases of all products purchased on a 

single order from Affy Tapple. Prices effective 1.1.2018

Spring Fundraising Product & Profit Information

Price 
Per 

Case

Price 
Per 

Case
Unit 
Price

Unit 
Price

Units 
Per 

Case

Units 
Per 

Case

Profit 
Per 

Case

Profit 
Per 

Case
Suggested 

Price
Suggested 

Price

Classic & Special 
Edition Affy Tapples

Peanut or Plain
Our classic favorites!

Spring Sprinkles
with Nuts

A fresh, crisp apple is 
dipped in caramel, then 

rolled in crunchy peanuts 
and pastel sprinkles.

Rainbow Sprinkles
A fresh, crisp apple is 

dipped in caramel, then 
rolled in fun, rainbow-

colored sprinkles.

Caramel-Dipped 
Pretzel Rods

Crunchy pretzel rods dipped 
in caramel & chocolate, then 

topped with sprinkles.

New! Carrying Case 
Milk Chocolate Only

Bulk Milk, Dark or 
White Chocolate

Caramel Corn
Delicious caramel poured 
over freshly popped corn. 

(5.5 oz)

Pretzel Bites
Crunchy pretzel bites 

smothered in milk 
chocolate & topped with 

sprinkles. (4 oz)

Mini Sandwich Cookies
Bite-sized sandwich 

cookies drenchd in rich 
milk chocolate. (4 oz)

Homemade Caramels
Our famous homemade 

caramel in bite-sized 
pieces. (4 oz)

Gourmet  Affy Tapples
Extra large Caramel 
Apples smothered in 

gourmet toppings. Twice 
the size of our classic 

Caramel Apples!

Peanut

Chocolate Candy Pieces

Milk Chocolate Almond

$19.00* $27.00

$19.00* $13.50

$36.00

$22.25

$32.00

$32.00

$19.00* $26.50

$36.00$19.00*

$36.00

$0.79* $0.75

$0.79* $0.75

$1.50

$1.85

$2.67

$2.67

$0.79* $1.10

$1.50$0.79*

$1.50

24 36

24 18

24

12

12

12

24 24

2424

24

$1.75 $1.50

$1.75 $1.50

$2.50

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$1.75 $2.50

$2.50$1.75

$2.50

$23.00 $27.00

$23.00 $18.00

$24.00

$19.75

$22.00

$22.00

$23.00 $33.50

$24.00$23.00

$24.00
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Chicago’s Favorite puts the FUN in FUNdraising!
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Name (please print) Phone Number of Affy Tapples and Treats Ordered Total 
Ordered

Total 
Amount Owed

GRAND TOTAL

Spring Fundraising Order Form

Fundraiser
Name:

Seller’s
Name:

Teacher or 
Coordinator:

Return
Form By:
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